G E N E V A
We cannot think of a more delightful
and pleasing way to complete an alcove.
The Geneva is hand made for an
enriched experience to be enjoyed
both inside and out, an excellent
choice for a steam room.
Shown above Bespoke with RAL 9010 pure white

ONE
Select Size  Price Price
  inc. VAT exc. VAT
Up to 1200mm  £4,912 £4,093.33
Up to 1500mm  £5,321 £4,434.17
Up to 1800mm  £5,596 £4,663.33
Installation Notes
When installing the unit a 150mm gap is required
between the headrail and the ceiling or soffit for
fixing. Therefore the unit should be installed prior
to the soffit when taking the unit to ceiling height
or making the enclosure steam proof.
Sizes (in mm)
 Front Door   Price Price
To Suit Tray Adjustment Size Code  inc. VAT exc. VAT
1200mm 1170-1200 663 DF-PDP1200 L or R £3,933 £3,277.50
1250mm 1220-1250 663 DF-PDP1250 L or R £4,009 £3,340.83
1300mm 1270-1300 663 DF-PDP1300 L or R £4,084 £3,403.33
1350mm 1320-1350 663 DF-PDP1350 L or R £4,159 £3,465.83
1400mm 1370-1400 663 DF-PDP1400 L or R £4,235 £3,529.17
1450mm 1420-1450 663 DF-PDP1450 L or R £4,304 £3,586.67
1500mm 1470-1500 663 DF-PDP1500 L or R £4,380 £3,650.00
1550mm 1520-1550 663 DF-PDP1550 L or R £4,461 £3,717.50
1600mm 1570-1600 663 DF-PDP1600 L or R £4,536 £3,780.00
Select Handing
Left Hand Right Hand
TWO
Left Hand Right Hand